
City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 30, 2013

For:
Formal Annual Contract for BES FASTER 

Fleet Annual Support Sole Source

CCG Systems, Inc. d/b/a FASTER 

Asset Solutions

6100002322 MC

Item Description Quantity

1

Annual Support Services Year 1

Period 4/01/2017 - 3/31/2018 1

Price Each $41,733.68 

Price Total $41,733.68

2

Annual Support Services Year 2

Period 4/01/2018 - 3/31/2019 1

Price Each $42,985.69

Price Total $42,985.69

Payment Terms Net 30

Estimated Total $84,719.37

Estimated Award $84,719.37

2700 International Pkwy #300

Virginia Beach,

VA 23452

757-623-1700 x 2404


