
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

May 11, 2017 

  

  RFCA # 17-2717 

RFCA # 17-2717 

 

Contract procured on the basis of low bid: 

A.  Pressure Washing Services 

 

 

6100008463 SM 

 

Upon award through June 30, 2020, with two, 

one-year renewal options 

 

 

 SJ&J Solutions dba Affordable Window 

Washing Services  

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $96,000.00 annually 

 

Amendment/Sole Source: 

D. Faster Fleet Annual Support 

 

6100002322 MC 

 

Upon award through March 31, 2018 with a 

one-year renewal option  

 

 CCG Systems, Inc. dba Faster Asset Solutions  

 

Amendment 

 

Amount: $41,733.68 year one; $84,719.37 

total contract value 

 

 

    

  


